Tustin, CA 92780
Technical Hotline 800-636-8866
Energy Efficient Pond & Circulation Pump
Features
The Evolution EHFS Series pond pump gives excellent flow while using minimal energy. Designed for high
head applications, this pump is perfect for larger ponds and water features that require greater pumping
heights. Pumps are designed for out of pond applications and are not for use as submersible pumps.
• Whisper quiet operation
• High efficiency
• Built-in priming pot and strainer
• Stainless steel hardware
• 9 ft cord on 115 volt models
• Quick disconnect 2” unions
• Flow rates up to 12,600 gph
• 1 Year Warranty
• Conforms to UL, CSA, and ETL standards
Construction
• Intake – 2”
• Discharge – 2”
• Pump housing – glass filled ABS
• Impeller – Noryll®
• Shaft Seal – Carbon ceramic
• Unions – PVC
• Salt water seal option available
EHFS SERIES
Tustin, CA 92780
Technical Hotline 800-636-8866
EHFS SERIES
Height:
15.5”
(39.4 cm)
Width:
10.5”
(26.7cm)
Length:
28”
(71.1 cm)
110
100
80
60
40
20
0
0    2000          4000                 6000                         8000 10000  12000
FLOW - GALLONS/HOUR
FLOW - LITERS/HOUR
HE
AD
 -
FE
ET
HE
AD
 -
M
ET
ER
S
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
0 7000    14000       21000                     28000                      35000                  42000
EHFS12600EHFS10800EHFS9000
EHFS8100
EHFS7500
EHFS6100
 Model #       In/Out      HP       Volts       Amps       Watts           GPH @ Head In Feet       Shut Off       Pwr Cord       Height       Length       Width       Weight
      5            10           15           (ft)                  (ft) (in)  (in)   (in)  (lbs)
   EHFS6100              2”          1/2      115       10.8/5.4      1188 6100          5400       5200             75 N/A     15.5      28       10.5             50
   EHFS7500              2”          3/4      115       12.4/6.2      1364 7500          7080       6600             78 N/A     15.5      28       10.5             52
   EHFS8100              2”            1      115          14/7          1540 8100         7900       7700             80 N/A     15.5      28       10.5             55
   EHFS9000              2”          1.5      230           8.4          1848 9000        8600       8400             82  N/A     15.5      29       10.5             60
   EHFS10800            2”            2      230         10.5          2310          10800      10100       9900             89 N/A     15.5      29       10.5             65
   EHFS12600            2”            3      230         13.4          2948          12600      12400     12200           110 N/A     15.5      31       10.5             70
EHFS Specifications